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T.S. Misra Medical College & Hospital

Department of Community Medicine

nli S

le lar & Suppl

nta
th of February2022

(MBBS BATCH 2018-2019)

Lecture Day: (02:00PM:04:00PM)

Date:29.01.2022
} Venue- Anatomy DH
Date |  Daye Lecture Topic Faculty Name ﬁ
01.02.2022 ll Tuesday Revision Class Dr. Shivangi Saxena |
| 02.02.2022 | Wednesday | Revision Class Mr. Amit Kumar Mourya E
L ; |
| 03022022 | Thursday | Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey T
| .
04.02.2022 | Friday Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey & |
Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak |
05.02.2022 1 Saturday Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey & |
| Dr. Anupama Srivastava ?
07.02.2022 | Monday Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey |
* :
\ 08.02.2022 |f’fuesv:lay Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey !
| A B
l' 09.02.2022 ~ Wednesday | Revision Class Mr. Amit Kumar Mourya |
‘ 10.02.2022 | Thursday Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey |
| | —
| 11.02.2022 | Friday Revision Class I Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
| - Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
| 12.62.2022  Saturday | Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
: ! Dr. Anupama Srivastava
14.02.2022 | Monday | Revision Class l Mr. Amit Kumar Mourva
15.02.2022  Tuesday 11 Revision Class l Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey
] —_— -
16.02.2022 | Wednesday \ Revision Class ﬂ Mr. Amit Kumar Mourya
T17.02.2022 Y Thursday \ Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey
T18.02.2022 | Friday | Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
! [ Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
19.02.2022 | Saturday | Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
| | Dr. Anupama Srivastava
| 21.02.2022 | Monday \ Revision Class Dr. Shivangi Saxena
'ﬁ 22.02.2022 iTTuesday \ Revision Class r. Parijat Prem Dubey
| 23.02.2022 | Wednesday \ Revision Class Dr. Shivangi Saxena
| | =
| 24.02.2022 | Thursday \ Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey
i" 25.02.2022 | Friday 11 Revision Class | Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
{ Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
| 26.02.2022 | Saturday Revision Class Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey &
| ; Dr. Anupama Srivastava
| 27.02.2022 ‘I Monday | Revision Class Dr. Shivangi Saxena
| M na s
28.02.2022 ‘I Tuesday \ Revision Ciass Dr. Parijat Prem Dubey

<

N,

ihip g
i:‘“\-\\'\ VRS
Dr Raj unwar

Prof. & Head
Department of Community Medicine



